Solutions)
BZX284-C4V7,115
Part Number BZX284-C4V7,115
Manufacturer Navman Wireless (Telit Wireless Solutions)
Description DIODE ZENER 4.7V 400MW SOD2
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BZX284-C4V7,115 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BZX284-C4V7,115
Manufacturer Part Number BZX284-C4V7,115 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Navman Wireless (Telit Wireless Solutions) Description DIODE ZENER 4.7V 400MW SOD2
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Isolation 80 Ohm Voltage - Breakdown SOD110
Series - RoHS Status Tape & Reel (TR)
Power - Max 400mW Polarization SOD-110
Other Names
568-3804-2
934038600115
BZX284-C4V7 T/R
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number BZX284-C4V7,115 Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 4.7V
Expanded Description Zener Diode 400mW ±5% Surface Mount SOD110 ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) ±5%
Diode Configuration 3µA @ 2V Description DIODE ZENER 4.7V 400MW SOD2
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1.1V @ 100mA
Navman Wireless (Telit Wireless Solutions) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BZX284-C4V7,115 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BZX284-C4V7,115
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BZX284-C5V1,115 DIODE ZENER 5.1V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C5V6 BZX284-C5V6 PHILIPS PHILIPS 27000 pcs
BZX284-C47,115 DIODE ZENER 47V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C51,115 DIODE ZENER 51V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C51 BZX284-C51 NXPNMX NXPNMX 42000 pcs
BZX284-C3V9,115 DIODE ZENER 3.9V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C51,115 DIODE ZENER 51V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C56,115 DIODE ZENER 56V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C47 BZX284-C47 PHILIPS PHILIPS 12000 pcs
BZX284-C4V7 BZX284-C4V7 NXP NXP 2250 pcs
BZX284-C47,115 DIODE ZENER 47V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C4V7,115 DIODE ZENER 4.7V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C43,115 DIODE ZENER 43V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C43,115 DIODE ZENER 43V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C4V3,115 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C56 BZX284-C56 PHILIPS PHILIPS 9000 pcs
BZX284-C3V9,115 DIODE ZENER 3.9V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C4V3,115 DIODE ZENER 4.3V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BZX284-C5V1,115 DIODE ZENER 5.1V 400MW SOD2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs